1.00BANGELS  150.00 150.00 0 7

1.00CLUCHER  40.00 40.00 0 8

3.00PANTY  420.00 140.00 5 9

3.00PANTY  330.00 110.00 5 10

1.00BRA  140.00 140.00 5 11

1.006115SOCKS  50.00 50.00 5 12

1.00DUPATTA   190.00 190.00 5 13

17.00

Remark :

0.00

Old Balance

Total: `  2893.00

`Net Amount: RS. TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-THREE ONLY

For SHREERAM COLLECTION

Authorised Signatory

2393.00

500.00Cash Paid :

No Exchange No Return

1) No guarantee for Colours. Zari or 

thread. 

2) No guarantee for  Imitation Jewellery.

3) Once goods sold will not be taken back.

2393.00